
Thursday, February 27  - 6:30pmth

Saturday, March 8  - 9:00am-3:30pmth

Thursday, March 27  - 6:30pmth

Thursday, April 24  - 6:30pmth

Saturday, May 10  - 9:00am-1:00pmth

Thursday, May 22  - 6:00pm - TOURnd

Friday, June 27  - 7:00pm - TOURth

Saturday, July 26  - 9:00amth

Thursday, August 28  - 6:00pm - TOURth

Thursday, September 11  - 6:00pm - TOURth

Thursday, October 23  - 6:30pmrd

Thursday, November 13  - 6:30pm th

Justice Center, 2841 6  St, Monroe, WIth

No speaker, Annual & Regular Meeting

Justice Center, 2841 6  St, Monroe, WIth

“ABC’s of Sustainable Gardening”
Presented by: Becky Gutzman, Colombia
County Master Gardener

Justice Center, 2841 6  St, Monroe, WIth

“Soil Food Web”
Presented by: Mike Davis, Green County
Master Gardener

Justice Center, 2841 6  St, Monroe, WIth

Speaker to be announced

Justice Center, 2841 6  St, Monroe, WIth

Yearly presentation of association projects
and social hour

Albany Lions Club, 402 North Cincinnati St,
Albany WI
Garden Inspirations for All Seasons
“Gardening in a Changing Climate”

Bloomin Pickets, W7270 Melvin Rd, Monroe,
WI (Susan Konopacki’s Bed & Breakfast)
Plant Sale

4600 Rome Corners Rd, Brooklyn, WI
“Growing Iris”
Presented by: George Bacon, Manager,
Breezeway Iris

11927 State Rd 59, Evansville, WI
“Scott Johnson’s Gardens”
Presented by: Scott Johnson

Sauk County Garden Walk
Stay tuned for more information!

Tomato Mountain Farm, N7720 Sandy Hook
Rd, Brooklyn, WI
“Tomato Mountain Farm”
Presented by: Chris Covelli

1167 State Rd 78, Mt. Horeb, WI 
“Growing and Showing Dahlias”
Presented by: Jeff Volden

Green County Master Gardener Association

2025 Events

Questions? Contact Susan Konopacki, GCMGA President at 608-214-5779 or at bloomin@tds.net,
or contact the Extension Green County Office at 608-328-9440.

The public is welcomed to attend all events! 


